L09000090845

(Re	equestor's Name)	
V	,,	,
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	1е)
(Do	cument Number)	
•	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900160229169

09/18/09--01015--011 **125.00



J. BRYAN

SEP 21 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJE	ECT:	GCH	H Coi	nsultin	ıg, LLC		
	· ·	Name of Limit					
The end	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ing.		
Please	return all corres	oondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e followi	ng:	SECK	38 60
		(Ginny	C Hoa	r	苦胃	-0
				of Person			
		GCH	l Cons	sulting,	LLC	in c	MIII: 26
•				Сотралу		<u></u>	P 78
						****	-
		3616 V		Tacon (Street		
			Ad	dress			
		Та	mpa,	FL 336	29		
				and Zip Co			
		ginny	/hoar(@yaho	o.com		
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for futur	e annual r	eport notification	on)	
For furt	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:				
	Gin	ny C Hoar	at (813)	546-1300	
	Name	of Person			ode & Daytime	Telephone Number	_
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:					
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C	rtified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	S160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Additation Section on of Corporate Building Executive Centers Section 230	tions ter Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ny is:	
	sulting, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Compan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3616 West Tacon Street	3616 West Tacon Street	
Tampa, FL 33629	Tampa, FL 33629	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of		<u> </u>
	[TI-	η
3616 Wes		j
Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tampa, FL 3362	29 _{FL}	
City, St	tate, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent an	tate, and Zip ad to accept service of process for the above stated lim ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment o	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

MGRM Ginny C Hoar 3616 West Tacon Street Tampa, EL 33629 TALLORETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE ROBERT STAT	Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managin	ng Member	Name and Address:	
Use attachment if necessary)	MGRM		3616 West Tacon Street	
(Use attachment if necessary)				200
	(Use attachment if no	• ,	STATE STATE LORIDA	- 00
	effective date is listed, I days after the date of	of filing.)	De speciale una cumico de more cuma no e ducinos d	
Stock	effective date is listed, days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA	of filing.) ATURE:	Atrock	
Signature of a membde or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	effective date is listed, ideal days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNA Sig (In of	ATURE: nature of a membaccordance with sthis document con	bee or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)